Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Metro Concrete Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP:22-09-2022; List of creditors as on: 13-10-2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of |Amount of claim|Amount of Remarks, if any
Date of Amount Amount of claim|Nature of Amount Amount |Whether % of |contingent| any mutual | not admitted [claim under
receipt claimed admitted claim covered by | covered by [related voting claim dues, verification
security guarantee |party? share in that may be
interest CoC set-off
Lt. Smt. Sunila Chhabra
(Through her legal heir
Mr. Gauraav Kumar and
Mr. Aditya Kumar) 04.10.2022 1,23,19,925 1,22,15,175 Unsecured NIL NIL NO 100% NIL| NIL| 1,04,750 NIL




